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BEN'S MOTORWORKS

4119 W Commonwealth
Fullerton CA 92833
USA

714 396 6090

Avrnuox Orl Axllysrs
3319 W. Earll Drive, Phoenix, Arizona 85017

Phone: 800.{45-7930 Fax: 602-252.{639
http:/Iwebtrieve.alstribology.com **email : aoa@alstribology.com

Customer Name:

Address:

Phone:

Fax:

Tail Number:

Aircraft Make:

Aircraft Model:

Serial No:

UlN:

N6244P

Piper

PA,A250

05D671 B

Comp Serial No:

Comp Name:

Gomp take:

Gomp ilodel:

L-80540

Single Engine

Lycoming

IG54OAA1A

Sample No.
SIF No.
Date Sampled
Oate Tested
Oil Brand
Oil Type
Oil Grade
Oil Hrs
Oil Added
Hrs Since New
Rebuild Hrs

441 5031 7671
44560367
06-Nov-23
1 3-Nov-23

Shell
Aeroshell W100

SAE 50
4

5'198
1913

441 501 59022
32237719
01-May-17
15-May-17

Shell
Aeroshell W
sAE 15W50

41

51 62
1877

Metals (ppm)
Aluminium (Al)
lron (Fe)
Copper (Cu)
Nickel (Ni)

Chromium (Cr)

Silver (Ag)

5
24.65
5.21

I
4

<1

15

36.46
8.36

2

10
<1

Contamlnants (ppm)
Silicon (Si) 11 7

LEGENO

Sevre Abnoml CauU@ Nomal

4415031767',!

44150159022

oo @ @@
Sample No. Diagnosis/Recommendations

All values appear normal.

All values appear normal. Resample next oil change to establish wear trend
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- 
Atuminium (At)

16

14

12

(L(L6
4

2

0

1877 1913

- 
Nicket (Ni)

2.5

2

E 1.5
o-

4
Zl

0.5

0
1877 1913

- 
lron (Fe)

40

30

20

10

0

otr
o-
o-

1877 1913

- 
Qhlsmiurn (Qp)

12

10

c&O
54

2

0
1877 1913

- 
copper (cu)

10

8

E6
34

2

0
1877 1913

- 
Silicon (Si)

12

10

t664
2

0
1877 1913

Slnce serylces are based on samp/es and information supplied by others, and since corrective actions, if any, are necessarily taken by others, these
serylces are rendered without any wananty or liability of any kind beyond the actual amount paid to ALS Laboratory group for the services. Reported
recommendations are based on interpretations of the generated tesf resu/ts and histoical data. Certain tesf results appearing in this report may have
been tested at other ALS laboratories within the Tibology divisional network.

Ben's Motorworks
Attn: Ben Kellogg
2271W Malvern Ave #384
Fullerton CA 92833
USA

TEST
METHODS:

Acid Number:

ICP:

Viscosity:
Water by Craclde:

ASTM DS74/D664
ASTM D5I85
ASTM D445 / D7279
ASTM E203 Mod / ln House
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